
Last Name First, Middle Address / email City State Zip Home/cell phone
Ahn Sarah 217 Pershing Ave. Ridgewood NJ 07450 (917)622-0491

hyesona@gmail.com
Aquino Donna 19 Bluffs Ct. Hamburg NJ 07419 (973) 222-4678

DennisAquino16@gmail.com
Aragona Diane 11 Stone St. Bloomfield NJ 07003 (973) 650-3457

 diane.aragona@hisandhersmusicllc.com
Belkin Marina 2 Gurney Terrace Fair Lawn NJ 07410 (201) 773-8389

believeinmusicstudio@gmail.com
Biggins Tom 372 Fourteenth Street Norwood NJ 07648 (201) 750-8339

372piano@gmail.com
Bobbs Catherine 18 Spice Dr. Washington Twp NJ 07676 (818) 631-3546

Board member cbobbs@hotmail.com
Bodenstein Reed 406 W. Merchant St., Apt. 406A Audubon NJ 08106 (856) 906-6432

Recording Sec. reed.bodenstein@gmail.com
Brady-Danzig Patricia 31 Church St., Apt. 202 South Orange NJ 07079 (973) 908-1324
 pbradydan@rcn.com
Buma Haruko 11 Stone Fence Road Allendale NJ 07401 (201) 327-7643

harukobuma@verizon.net
Casia Lisa 6501 Polk St. West New York NJ 07093 (201) 433-3302

Festival Chair nfmcnj@gmail.com  (917) 484-6491
Chiang Josephine 11 Amherst Place Livingston NJ 07039 (973) 992-0649

Chiangyiting16@gmail.com (917) 415-9890
Choteborsky Tatiana 347 Highland Avenue Clifton NJ 07011 (973) 851-6174

tchoteborsky@gmail.com
Chung Aileen 644 Maxwell Place Ridgewood NJ 07450 (201) 681-7082

chungpianostudio@gmail.com
Cicero Janet 609 Plainfield Avenue Berkeley Heights NJ 07922 (973) 951-6775

forest.hil.music@gmail.com
Daub Cathy 42 Tallowood Dr. Medford NJ 08055 (714) 326-6067

cathydaub108@gmail.com
Dewart Elena 6 Kern Drive Flanders NJ 07836 (973) 349-0081

elenadewart@aol.com  
Dewette Judith 117 Slack Ave, Unit 103 Lawrenceville NJ 08648   (609) 943-2001

judith.dewette@verizon.net (862) 213-4907
Doukhnai Maria 1894 McKee Avenue Mays Landing NJ 08330 (856) 285-4021

Maria-Doukhnai@comcast.net



Last Name First, Middle Address / email City State Zip Home/cell phone
Eng Rebecca 5 Lessing Road West Orange NJ 07052 (973) 325-2966

Vice-President rebecca.yh.eng@gmail.com (973) 202-8967
Erickson, MMC Tr. Paul 9 Morningside Circle Little Falls NJ 07424 (974) 256-0378

ex002742@gmail.com
Feng Hsin-Ting 330 Henry St. Scotch Plains NJ 07076 (732) 266-2136

theRoyalStageSM@gmail.com
Friedland (SOMA) Bernie 37 Dartmouth Rd. West Orange NJ 07052

Gordon Azar 8 Union Avenue Upper Saddle River NJ 07458 (201) 825-0265
azarpgordon@gmail.com

Gornick Katie 214 Flack St. Toms River NJ 08753 (814) 312-8063
katherine.gornick@gmail.com

Hansen Christina 17 Warwick Road Chatham NJ 07928 (973) 886-0411
Treasurer christina.villamaria@gmail.com

Harada Tomoko 4 Deerwood Trail Warren NJ 07059 (908) 217-9502
tomokomharada@gmail.com

Hause Barbara Landi 75 Beechwood Road Florham Park NJ 07932 (973) 476-3272
President barbarahause5@gmail.com

Iannelli Sara 28 Mitchell Ave. West Caldwell NJ 07006 (201) 704 - 1478
sara.iannelli914@gmail.com    

Jacobsen Michael 10 Dey Rd. Plainsboro NJ 08536 (609)-638-0518
mijacobsen22@gmail.com

Karpatova Mariana 15 Union Avenue Madison NJ 07940 (973) 236-0922
karpatova@aol.com (973) 769-0025

Kechulius Carol 25 W 85th St., Apt. 3A New York NY 10024    (917) 882-0024
ckechulius@gmail.com

Kessler Judy 336 Lafayette Avenue, Unit D Hawthorne NJ 07506 (973) 951-5868
Board Member brunettelox@aol.com

LeDell Cinder 15 Appletree Lane Basking Ridge NJ 07902 (908) 581-8079
cinder.ledell@verizon.net
CLMusicPublications.com

Lee Aesun 11 Howard Place Waldwick NJ 07463 (201) 670-9743
aesunpiano@gmail.com (201) 819-8878

Liu Florence 3 Claremont Avenue Livingston NJ 07039 (973) 597-1139
 florenceliu319@gmail.com 

Long Beatrice 184 Old Short Hills Road Short Hills NJ 07078 (201) 306-3463



Last Name First, Middle Address / email City State Zip Home/cell phone
beatricelong888@gmail.com

Marcus (SOMA) Alice 233 Sutton Place Norwood NJ 07648 (201) 893-5890

Nemeth-Tarby Debra 1 W. Bonicelli Court Farmingdale NJ 07727 (732) 407-2233
 debbie.tarby@gmail.com 

Newman Caroline H. 705 Summit Avenue Hackensack NJ 07601 (201) 342-4932
cnewmanmusic@aol.com (201) 310-9676

Schiller-Audi Jacqueline 111 Schimmel Street Paramus NJ 07652 (201) 674-6582
jtspiano@yahoo.com

Schlachter Lara 8 Squire Hill Rd. North Caldwell NJ 07006 (714) 287-8821
 Board Member laraschlachter@gmail.com
Schwartzman Evan 11 Highland Pl. Atlantic Highlands NJ 07116

(SOMA V.P.)
Shapiro Ellen 1401 Springdale Rd, Apt. 316 Cherry Hill NJ 08003 (856) 625-0313

Shapiroellen400@gmail.com (856) 983-7386
Shinkle Janine 23 Elliot Drive Voorhees NJ 08043 (856) 772-1080

shinkles@comcast.net  (856) 472-4590
Tammam Sondra 1168 Prospect Street Westfield NJ 07090 (908) 397-5001

tammams@montclair.edu 
Tsuji (Schmidt) Kay 520 Forest Ave. Paramus NJ 07652 (201) 967-1823

ktsuji2646@optonline.net (201) 638-6808
Voloshchuk Alla 10 Athens Way Cliffwood NJ 07721 (856) 214-6229

MyMoonlightPiano@gmail.com
Weiler Pamela 244 Summit Ave. New Milford NJ 07646 (201) 696-8490

pamelaweiler244@gmail.com
Yoneta Maki 924 Ridgewood Rd. Millburn NJ 07041 (917) 678-7009

piano_lesson@live.jp
Xu Chunli 31 Autumn Lane Skillman NJ 08558 (856) 655-8296

piano.chunli@gmail.com
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